LC-LED Light Columns have a beautifully designed aesthetic and are
fully customizable.
Features:
Shafts are made of 6” extruded aluminum .125” wall thickness.
Surface mount units have four 3/4” diameter galvanized anchor
bolts with a 9 1/2” BCD, two piece aluminum base cover
included.
Lens is made of acrylic 6” diameter with a white finish to provide

LC-LED
Light Column
ORDERING GUIDE
CUSTOM OPTIONS
CUSTOM FINISHES
Yellow
195585 / RAL 1018
(TIGER)
Green
103864 / SCP-651
Garden Green
194070 /
RAB PAINT FINISHES METALLIC COLOURS
CUSTOM COLOURS
194288 / P-2128-LT
(Shiny)
TD01032-F-FILE#116P6
MOUNTING
DIRECT BURIAL SURFACE MOUNT
Note: For above mentioned custom options:
Engineering drawings need customer approval before final production
Expect longer lead times
Cut-Off
BLANK - NO
CUT-OFF
180 - HOUSE
CUT-OFF
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-855-865-5445   |   rdalighting.comRDA LIGHTING INC. 06 | 2025 2
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-800-268-0381   |   rabdesign.ca RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC. 06 | 2025 3
SURFACE MOUNTED
DIMENSIONS
LC-LED
Light Column
MODEL
COLUMN
DIAMETER - D
TOP CAP LENS
TOTAL HEIGHT FROM
GROUND LEVEL - H
HEIGHT TO CENTER
OF HAND HOLE - H1
LC8
6" 1.2" MAX. 33.2"
8' 52.7"
LC10 10' 76.7"
LC12 12' 100.7"
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-855-865-5445   |   rdalighting.comRDA LIGHTING INC. 06 | 2025 3
DIMENSIONS
DIRECT BURIAL
LC-LED
Light Column
1
2
COLUMN
DIAMETER - D
TOP
CAP
LENS
HEIGHT FROM
GROUND LEVEL - H
DIRECT
BURIAL - DB
HEIGHT TO CENTER OF
HAND HOLE - H1
HEIGHT FROM BOTTOM OF
ALUMINUM TUBE TO LINE
CABLES’ OPENINGS - H2
6" 1.2" MAX. 33.2" MAX. 8' 4' 52.7" 12"